
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 4123 T.C. SMASH 2000

Periode: 2019 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES 25

27/04/2024 07:08:50 1Pagina : 

Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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9 (SEMEL)
9 (BIS)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16 

(SEMEL)
17
17 

(SEMEL)
17 (BIS)

Volgnr
1022167
4006639
6029595
4044117
4090461
4079580
4031624
4090872
4028872
4090871
4058618
4089820
4014804
4083582
4091072
4073487
4039978
4095015
4083235

4074416
4085594

4093047

Lidnr
Fontaine Heloise
Claes Jennifer
Henkinbrant Géraldine
Camus Christina
du BOIS Valérie
Bent Madalina
Vancampenhout Martine
Deck Julie
Thiry Catherine
Joannes Audrey
Demasy Laurie
Morciaux Christelle
Thiry Gaelle
Tilman Caroline
Tucker Céline
Gering Anne
Deblandre Colette
Delcourt Klara
Gallin Valérie

Maes Linda
Pirlot Véronique

Salsac Rachel

Naam
65 ptn
55 ptn
40 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

3 ptn
3 ptn

3 ptn

Klassement
29/11/1969
21/10/1981
28/05/1978
01/02/1972
20/05/1980
25/02/1978
17/10/1961
25/05/1984
02/05/1982
07/05/1985
18/09/1985
30/10/1975
08/04/1978
13/01/1978
06/11/1992
14/10/1966
25/04/1958
25/11/1994
08/04/1973

08/09/1966
03/10/1979

17/06/1991

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE

BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


